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VENEZIA 1295

My Marylin
HacTonbHbIE NaMrbl

83 cm
32 1/2 inc

24 cm
91/2inc

12 Kg
26 Ibs

1
1

1 E27 x 100W -
OANMMUPYEMBIN - B
KOMMJIEKT He BXOAUT
1E26 x 100W -
dimmable - not
included

UL - EAC
XpycCTanbHblIiA

Cepbin , [Meco4HbIn
UseT, ObiMYyaTbIih
KOHbSIYHBIN
KapamesibHbin,
KopuryHeBbIin, 30/10TO,
OnuekoBbl LeT,
Xunoknin kegp
6apBUHOK,
AMEeTUCTOBLIN,
Po3oBbifi, KageTckun
Cunun UerT, UpeT
MOPCKOWN BOJIHBI,
FonyboBaThiN,
CuHeBaThIn, LiBeT
NHauro

MuppoBbIN Nak,
YepHbI Nlak
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83cm |32 1/2"



